Partienplan

Aargau - C2

Sportart: Dart

Klasse: C

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Dirty 26 MF

Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 3

Bistro Gambler

Darts n' Roses

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Eighty Eight Darters 2

Gaststaette

Stadt Turm Billiard
Stadt Turm Billiard
Nussbaum Carrosserie
Nussbaum Carrosserie
Zum Dart Bistro
Schmitte Bar Pub
Nussbaum Carrosserie
Central Rest.

Billard 88 GmnH

Lindbi Eskalation Darter Lindbi Pub Sissach

Strasse

Ziegelrain 11
Ziegelrain 11
Altmattweg 57
Altmattweg 57
Hauptstr. 54
Landstrasse 73
Altmattweg 57
Hauptstr. 136
Schinhuetweg 3
Kirchgasse 17

19.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2014
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
4461 Bockten 079 204 73 43
5073 Gipf-Oberfrick 062 871 12 59
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
5742 Kolliken 062 723 22 77
5035 Unterentfelden 079912 29 20
4450 Sissach 076 586 21 54
Telefon Handy

079 256 53 62
079 766 54 65
078 766 55 08
076 685 00 19
079 275 02 68
078 906 26 20
076 563 98 98
079 406 37 31
079912 29 20

079 256 53 62
079 766 54 65
078 766 55 08
076 685 00 19
079 275 02 68
078 906 26 20
076 563 98 98
079 406 37 31
079912 29 20

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Dirty 26 MF Morf, Martin

2 Monkey Hunterz Jaeger, Linda

3 DC Rottandli 2 Truffer, Christian

4 DC Rottandli 3 Truffer, Ewi

5 Bistro Gambler Cueni, Philipp

6 Darts n' Roses Raschle, Nicole

7 DC Rottandli 1 Nussbaum, Hugo

8 Los Dios Brunner, Sven

9 Eighty Eight Darters 2 Carito, Vincenzo

10 Lindbi Eskalation Darter Hess, Thomas
Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Monkey Hunterz DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 3

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2
Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Bistro Gambler
Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1
Monkey Hunterz

Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Darts n' Roses

DC Rottandli 3

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

Los Dios

Monkey Hunterz

Bistro Gambler

Darts n' Roses

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Monkey Hunterz

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

076 346 98 30 076 346 98 30

Zeit Termin

19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
20:00 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 17.09.2014 Mittwoch
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 03.09.2014 Mittwoch
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
20:00 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 02.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 17.09.2014 Mittwoch
19:30 09.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 03.09.2014 Mittwoch
19:30 16.09.2014 Dienstag
20:00 16.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 16.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 16.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 16.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 23.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 23.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 23.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 23.09.2014 Dienstag
20:00 23.09.2014 Dienstag
19:30 30.09.2014 Dienstag
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Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 1

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 2

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 3

Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 1

Darts n' Roses

DC Rottandli 3

Los Dios

Bistro Gambler

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Monkey Hunterz

Darts n' Roses

Dirty 26 MF

Eighty Eight Darters 2
DC Rottandli 3
Monkey Hunterz

Los Dios

Eighty Eight Darters 2
DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

Darts n' Roses

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

Dirty 26 MF

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

30.09.2014
24.09.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
24.12.2014
07.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

Darts n' Roses

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Monkey Hunterz

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Darts n' Roses

Dirty 26 MF

Eighty Eight Darters 2
DC Rottandli 3

Monkey Hunterz

Los Dios

Eighty Eight Darters 2
DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

Darts n' Roses

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

Dirty 26 MF

Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2
Monkey Hunterz

DC Rottandli 3

Darts n' Roses

Los Dios

Bistro Gambler
Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 1
Monkey Hunterz

Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2

Bistro Gambler

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
Darts n' Roses

DC Rottandli 3

Eighty Eight Darters 2
Dirty 26 MF

Los Dios

Monkey Hunterz
Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 1

Bistro Gambler

DC Rottandli 2

Lindbi Eskalation Darter
DC Rottandli 3

Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 1

Darts n' Roses

DC Rottandli 3

Los Dios

Bistro Gambler
Eighty Eight Darters 2
Monkey Hunterz

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

21.10.2014
21.10.2014
22.10.2014
21.10.2014
21.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
29.10.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
01.12.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
12.11.2014
24.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
19.11.2014
02.12.2014
04.12.2014
02.12.2014
02.12.2014
02.12.2014
09.12.2014
09.12.2014
09.12.2014
09.12.2014
09.12.2014
16.12.2014
16.12.2014
16.12.2014
10.12.2014
16.12.2014

Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
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